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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

219 - Boys Under 18 200 Meter Dash - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 291 Jha Aarav ISKL 25.12  

2 261 Liew Ze Hou ISP 26.24  

3 398 Sinnapar Amirthen ISKL 26.75  

- 258 Hou Ze ISP DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +1.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 285 Reitz Jason ISKL 24.71  

2 21 Kaloo Logan DAL 25.46  

3 400 Geyskens Xander ISKL 25.59  

4 293 Yap Isaac ISKL 25.68  

5 396 Chao Noah ISKL 26.25  

6 90 Lee Chanhyeok JIS 26.48  

7 401 Sanghi Aritra ISKL 31.13  

- 265 Liew Larry ISP DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 286 Salem Adam ISKL 23.29  

2 79 Cendra Sean Tyrone JIS 23.73  

3 83 Koesnendar Keenan JIS 23.79  

4 94 Palomo Namuel JIS 24.32  

5 294 Zhou Qide (Stan) ISKL 24.47  

6 84 Massimiliano Axton JIS 24.66  
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Timing by Innotex
ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025

The International School of Kuala Lumpur (ISKL)
28 - 01 March 2025

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: +0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

7 91 Placer Len JIS 25.20  

- 1 Brooks Hudson DAL DNS  
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ISKL TWIN TOWER Track & Field 2025
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Power by IGIS

Boys Under 18 200 Meter Dash
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 286 Salem Adam ISKL 23.29

2 3 79 Cendra Sean Tyrone JIS 23.73

3 3 83 Koesnendar Keenan JIS 23.79

4 3 94 Palomo Namuel JIS 24.32

5 3 294 Zhou Qide (Stan) ISKL 24.47

6 3 84 Massimiliano Axton JIS 24.66

7 2 285 Reitz Jason ISKL 24.71

8 1 291 Jha Aarav ISKL 25.12

9 3 91 Placer Len JIS 25.20

10 2 21 Kaloo Logan DAL 25.46

11 2 400 Geyskens Xander ISKL 25.59

12 2 293 Yap Isaac ISKL 25.68

13 1 261 Liew Ze Hou ISP 26.24

14 2 396 Chao Noah ISKL 26.25

15 2 90 Lee Chanhyeok JIS 26.48

16 1 398 Sinnapar Amirthen ISKL 26.75

17 2 401 Sanghi Aritra ISKL 31.13

- 3 1 Brooks Hudson DAL DNS

- 2 265 Liew Larry ISP DNS

- 1 258 Hou Ze ISP DNS


